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Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    

Ballard Marine Construction Tony Raphael tony.raphael@ballardmc.com This is not within Ballard’s scopes of 
work.  We pulled the plans to see if there 
was any diving associated with this 
Project. 

 
 

 
American Cast Iron Pipe Company Sonja Carter SCarter@american-usa.com Anooj Kothari submitted a bid under 

American SprialWeld Pipe Company, 
LLC on our behalf. 

 
 

Kennedy Industries Bryan Davidson bdavidson@kennedyind.com We look at these Projects from an 
“equipment suppliers” perspective.  We 
have supplied the Kennedy Double Disc 
Gate Valves on the 14-Mile 
Transmission Loop, Waterworks Park, 
Wick Road Projects in the past and after 
review of the bid tab for this project, we 
did not see anything for us to for a 
propose/quote on this Project. 
 

J & S Valve Michael C. McCarthy MCM@jandsvalve.com J&S Valve manufactures AWWA Valve 
products, after review of this project 
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there was no valves for us to provide a 
quote for 

NTH Consultants Lisa Dilg LDilg@nthconsultants.com NTH did not submit on this project as we 
are not a contractor or supplier. 
 
 

Lee Supply Co., Inc. Dianne Joseph djoseph@leesupply.com We did not bid this project because I did 
not see polyethylene pipe in the specs. 

 
 

HESCO Heather Walker heather.walker@hesco-mi.com We did not submit a bid for this project 
directly because we are a 
manufacturer’s rep firm.  We 
downloaded the plans & specs so that 
we could submit a bid to the contractors. 
 

Our Full Attention Rashad Medaris RashadMedarisrashad@ourfullattention.co We did not submit a bid for this project 
directly because we are a 
manufacturer’s rep firm.  We 
downloaded the plans & specs so that 
we could submit a bid to the contractors. 

 
Mokveld Valves Jimmy Tsiantopoulos Jimmy.Tsiantopoulos@mokveld.com We did not respond to the above RFB 

2100998 because we do not 
manufacture / supply steel pipe. 
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Smith’s Waterproofing, LLC Brandon Smith brandon@swcdllc.com This contract was outside of the normal 

services we provide. 
 

 
Ric-Man Construction, Inc. Gino D’Agostini GDAgostini@ric-man.com Ric-Man Construction, Inc. did not 

submit a proposal because the scope of 
work is not a service that we provide.  
 

Tru Steel Metals, LLC Jeffrey Scheinberg jeffs@trusteelmetals.com I did respond in the original RFB that 
scope of work was too large for our 
company to handle given sizing of pipe, 
amount of lineal feet required and other 
fittings, etc that were required. 

Clark Construction Company Colt Odeh COdeh@clarkcc.com The referenced solicitation is geared for 
manufacturers of large diameter 
specialty steel pipe that Clark 
Construction does not produce.  Our 
interest in the project is in tracking its 
future construction. 
 

Bearing Service, Inc. David Hornbeck dhornbeck@bearingservice.com Bearing Service is a bearing and PT 
distributor, we do supply any kind of 
pipe. 
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Cathodic Protection Management, 
Inc. 
 

Lynne Brodie lynneb@corrosionspecialists.com We are not a prime bidder on this 
project. 
 

 
Project Amazing 

 
William Hunter 

 
wmhunter02@aol.com 

 
We are a supplier of good and services 
and bid directly to mechanical and 
underground contractors. We access bid 
documents for specifications and 
details. 

 
 

Michels Corporation Marc Gravel mgravel@michels.us Michels Corp. did not submit a proposal 
on the referenced project because we 
are not a manufacturer or supplier of 
pipe. We accessed and downloaded this 
RFB in order to get insight on the CMAR 
contract for the Transmission Main 
Relocation Project that is to follow. 
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